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Fri, February 07, 2025 Opening Reception
Fri, February 21, 2025 Faculty Artist Panel
Thu, March 27, 2025 Gallery Talk: Priya Suresh Kambli
Sat, April 19, 2025 Cyanotype Workshop with Anna Pauscher Morawitz
Fri, April 25, 2025 Washburn Wind Ensemble: Being Human
Fri, May 02, 2025 First Friday Reception
Fri, May 02, 2025 Mulvane Art Lab at NOTO's First Friday
Wed, May 28, 2025 Gallery Talk and Performance by Camry Ivory
Sat, June 07, 2025 2025 Mulvane Art Fair
Tue, June 17, 2025 Edward Navone Roundtable Discussion
Tue, July 15, 2025 Kids' Summer Art Camp


